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The restaurant from San Diego offers 100 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $13.6. If you're

desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: delightful dishes, roasted with fish, sea

creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Moreover, you can enjoy the food of

all the fine offered meals in the midst of this Diner's authentic atmosphere. In addition, there are fine American
menus, such as burgers and grilled meat.
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fippetizers

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS

Sides & &tras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Soft drinkis

JUICE

Bowls

BOURBON CHICKEN BOWL

MILE HIGH DENVER OMELETTE
Main
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS

fippetizer

PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS

Soft Drinks

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA
Sandwich

CALI CLUB SANDWICH

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

$9.9

$16.8

$17.8

$11.8

$16.0

$3.9

Hamburgers

BACON AVOCADO
CHEESEBURGER

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD $11.2

Beef Burgers

BOURBON BACON BURGER $16.4

fippetizers and Soups

ZESTY NACHOS $11.8
ﬁ .l a (]

MOONS OVER MY HAMMY $15.3

Brealifast Tavorites

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE

$16.0

Hot Off the Griddle

STACK OF PANCAKES $4.8
Children’s Ylenu

SLICE OF FRENCH TOAST $5.4

100% Beef Burgers

SLAMBURGER $15.6

Salad and Sandwiches

THE SUPER BIRD $15.0
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Dinner Classics

PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS

DINNER $15.6
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.2
Te carni

T-BONE STEAK $22.2
Melts Eamp; Handhelds
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN MELT $15.4
Brunch for the Table
BUTTERMILK BISCUITS $3.3
Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS

These types of dishes are
being served

SIRLOIN STEAK $18.0
GARDEN SIDE SALAD $5.4
HOUSE SALAD $9.4
Breakfast

FRENCH TOAST SLAM $16.0
T-BONE STEAK EGGS $23.2

Starters

BUILD YOUR OWN SAMPLER

STRAWBERRY PANCAKE PUPPIES

Pancakes

DOUBLE BERRY PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

CHOCONANA PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

()
Favorite 3 Egg Omelets
LOADED VEGGIE OMELETTE
ULTIMATE OMELETTE

slams

BUILD YOUR OWN GRAND SLAM
LUMBERJACK SLAM

Melts & Handhelds

THE BIG DIPPER MELT
DINER CLASSIC PATTY MELT

Uncategorized
CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

SANTA FE BOWL

Slams

ALL-AMERICAN SLAM
TRIPLE DOUBLE SLAM
FIT SLAM

DESSERTS & SHANES

OREO SHAKE PACK
CHEESECAKE PACK
STRAWBERRY SHAKE PACK

$14.2

$14.0

$14.4
$17.8

$16.8
$14.2

$14.7

$14.4

$16.8
$9.4
$14.1

$9.6
$16.8
$9.6
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Classic WMM STRAWBERRY VANILLA CREPE

CHICKEN BISCUIT GRAVY BOWL  $14.7 THE GRAND SLAMWICH $16.6
CLASSIC BENNY BREAKFAST $14.2 SMOOTHIES
SOUTHWESTERN BENNY $14.8
BREAKFAST ' Dishes are prepared with
P & 5> BACON
ancakes & Crepes SRR snusce
HEARTY 9-GRAIN PANCAKE s U
BREAKFAST $12.3 EGG $3.4
GET THAT COOKIE DOUGH $14.0 MILK
PANCAKE BREAKFAST :
CLEARLY FRUITY PANCAKE $14.2 ﬁlﬂl”y ‘Packa
BREAKFAST :
CHEESEBURGER PACK $39.6
y PREMIUM CHICKEN STRIPS PACK $36.0
g BREAKFAST AND $37.2
JALA-BAC BURGER $15.6 CHEESEBURGER COMBO PACK :
FLAMIN 5-PEPPER BURGER $15.6 GRAND SLAM PACK $36.0
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER LUMBERJACK SLAM PACK $45.6
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $16.0
[ ] [ ]
Classic Dinners
Dessert CHICKEN ADDICTION BOWL $15.4
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE  $6.0 PLATE LICKIN CHICKEN FRIED
CHICKEN $15.6
SEASONAL FRUIT $4.6
MAMA DS POT ROAST BOWL 16.
SIGNATURE PANOOKIE $6.0 S POTROASTBO $16.8
NTRY-FRIED STEAK DINNER  $17.7
CARAMEL APPLE PIE CRISP $6.0 cou S 3

WILD ALASKA SALMON $17.2

W-aqea CRAZY SPICY BOWL $15.6
SIGNATURE DINER BLEND COFFEE 8. l l. n

STACK OF COOKIE

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE

DASANI BOTTLED WATER $2.9 DOUGH PANCAKES $7.2

MILK SHAKES RED SKINNED $4.0
POTATOES ]

?opular 1m SAUCES AND DRESSINGS $1.2

BERRY VANILLA CREPE BREAKFAST BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS $5.4
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STACK OF CLEARLY VERY FRUITY
PANCAKES

STACK OF CHOCONANA
PANCAKES

GRILLED HAM SLICE
WAVY CUT FRENCH FRIES
ENGLISH MUFFIN

$7.2

$6.0

$5.2
$4.8

SLICES OF TOAST
SEASONED FRIES $5.8

STACK OF DOUBLE BERRY

BANANA STRAWBERRY PANCAKES $6.0

STACK OF CINNAMON ROLL

PANCAKES $6.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 00:00-00:00
Tuesday 00:00-00:00
Wednesday 00:00-00:00
Thursday 00:00-00:00
Friday 00:00-00:00
Saturday 00:00-00:00
Sunday 00:00-00:00
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