



https://menulist.menu
4911 Auto Circle, San Diego, CA 92108, United States
(+1)6192954676,(+1)61929546762 - http://locations.dennys.com/CA/SAN-DIEGO/201268?utm_source=yext&utm_medium=local-listing&utm_campaign=yext-listing



The restaurant from San Diego offers **100** different *dishes and drinks on the card* at an average \$13.6. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: delightful dishes, roasted with <u>fish</u>, <u>sea creatures</u>, <u>and meat</u>, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Moreover, you can enjoy the food of all the fine offered meals in the midst of this Diner's authentic atmosphere. In addition, there are fine American menus, such as **burgers and grilled meat**.

HOT TEA



Appetizers		Hamburgers	
BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS		BACON AVOCADO CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0
Sides & Extras		Soup and Salad	
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$9.9	COBB SALAD	\$11.2
Indian		Roof Rungans	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE		Beef Burgers BOURBON BACON BURGER	\$16.4
Soft drinks		A 42 4 0	
JUICE		Appetizers and Soups ZESTY NACHOS	\$11.8
Bowls			4110
BOURBON CHICKEN BOWL	\$16.8	Favorite Classics MOONS OVER MY HAMMY	\$15.3
Omelettes			φ10.3
MILE HIGH DENVER OMELETTE		Breakfast Favorites	_
Main		PHILLY CHEESESTEAK OMELETT	E
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$17.8	Hot Off the Griddle	
Annotigon		STACK OF PANCAKES	\$4.8
Appetizer PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.8	Children's Menu	
Coff Original		SLICE OF FRENCH TOAST	\$5.4
Soft Drinks FRESH BREWED ICED TEA		100% Beef Burgers	
O1		SLAMBURGER	\$15.6
Sandwich CALI CLUB SANDWICH	\$16.0	Salad and Sandwiches	
	Ψ 2 0.0	THE SUPER BIRD	\$15.0
Hot drinks			

\$3.9

BUILD YOUR OWN SAMPLER



\$9.6

STRAWBERRY SHAKE PACK

Dinner Classics		STRAWBERRY PANCAKE PUPPIES	
PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS DINNER	\$15.6	Pancakes	
Hot Drink		DOUBLE BERRY PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$14.2
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.2	CHOCONANA PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$14.0
Le carni		Favorite 3 Egg Omelets	
T-BONE STEAK	\$22.2	LOADED VEGGIE OMELETTE	
		ULTIMATE OMELETTE	
Melts & amp; Handhelds			
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN MELT	\$15.4	slams	
Brunch for the Table		BUILD YOUR OWN GRAND SLAM	\$14.4
BUTTERMILK BISCUITS	\$3.3	LUMBERJACK SLAM	\$17.8
BOTTERWILK BISCOTTS	Φ 3.3		
Hash Browns and Sides		Melts & Handhelds	
HASH BROWNS		THE BIG DIPPER MELT	\$16.8
HASH BROWNS		DINER CLASSIC PATTY MELT	\$14.2
These types of dishes are		(In oatogorized	
being served		Uncategorized	
SIRLOIN STEAK	\$18.0	CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$14.7
	\$1010	SANTA FE BOWL	\$14.4
Salads			
GARDEN SIDE SALAD	\$5.4	Slams	
HOUSE SALAD	\$9.4	ALL-AMERICAN SLAM	\$16.8
		TRIPLE DOUBLE SLAM	\$9.4
Breakfast		FIT SLAM	\$14.1
FRENCH TOAST SLAM	\$16.0	@ 00 0 00 00 0 041 44/00	
T-BONE STEAK EGGS	\$23.2	DESSERTS & SHAKES	
		OREO SHAKE PACK	\$9.6
Starters		CHEESECAKE PACK	\$16.8



Classic Breakfasts		STRAWBE	RRY VANILLA CREPE	
CHICKEN BISCUIT GRAVY BOWL	\$14.7	THE GRAN	ID SLAMWICH	\$16.6
CLASSIC BENNY BREAKFAST	\$14.2	SMOOTHIE	ES .	
SOUTHWESTERN BENNY BREAKFAST	\$14.8	Dishes (are prepared with	
Pancakes & Crepes			BACON SAUSAGE	
HEARTY 9-GRAIN PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$12.3		EGG	\$3.4
GET THAT COOKIE DOUGH PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$14.0	MILK		
CLEARLY FRUITY PANCAKE	\$14.2	Family	Packs	
BREAKFAST	Ψ±11E	CHEESEBI	JRGER PACK	\$39.6
Burgers		PREMIUM	CHICKEN STRIPS PACK	\$36.0
JALA-BAC BURGER	\$15.6	BREAKFAS CHEESEBI	ST AND URGER COMBO PACK	\$37.2
FLAMIN 5-PEPPER BURGER	\$15.6	GRAND SL	AM PACK	\$36.0
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER		LUMBERJ	ACK SLAM PACK	\$45.6
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0			
		Classic	Dinners	
Dessert		CHICKEN A	ADDICTION BOWL	\$15.4
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$6.0	PLATE LIC CHICKEN	KIN CHICKEN FRIED	\$15.6
SEASONAL FRUIT	\$4.6		POT ROAST BOWL	\$16.8
SIGNATURE PANOOKIE	\$6.0		FRIED STEAK DINNER	\$10.0
CARAMEL APPLE PIE CRISP	\$6.0	WILD ALASKA SALMON		\$17.2
Beverages		CRAZY SP		\$15.6
SIGNATURE DINER BLEND COFFEI	E	0:1. 1:	- L	
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE		Side di	nes .	
DASANI BOTTLED WATER	\$2.9		STACK OF COOKIE DOUGH PANCAKES	\$7.2
MILK SHAKES			RED SKINNED POTATOES	\$4.0
Popular Items		SAUCES A	ND DRESSINGS	\$1.2
BERRY VANILLA CREPE BREAKFAST		BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS \$5.4		



STACK OF CLEARLY VERY FRUITY PANCAKES	\$7.2	SLICES OF TOAST		
		SEASONED FRIES	\$5.8	
STACK OF CHOCONANA PANCAKES	\$6.0	STACK OF DOUBLE BERRY BANANA STRAWBERRY PANCAKES	\$6.0	
GRILLED HAM SLICE	\$5.2	STACK OF CINNAMON ROLL		
WAVY CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$4.8	PANCAKES	\$6.0	
ENGLISH MUFFIN				



Denny's

4911 Auto Circle, San Diego, CA 92108, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 00:00-00:00
Tuesday 00:00-00:00
Wednesday 00:00-00:00
Thursday 00:00-00:00
Friday 00:00-00:00
Saturday 00:00-00:00
Sunday 00:00-00:00

